PS53161625   page 1
December 3, 2025 4:35 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
 9.33
237.00
6.95
176.50

PS53161625   page 2
December 3, 2025 4:35 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-CYL6-9-935-31L-FL-U-S-BLAK-MW-BRSS-CCL-DB
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Height CRI/CCT Light Level Optics Voltage Dimming
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX CYL6 9 = 9" 927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
12L = 1200 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 7.5W
18L = 1800 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 11W
23L = 2300 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 15W
31L = 3100 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 20.5W
43L = 4300 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 29.5W
48L = 4800 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 33.5W
62L = 6200 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 48W
74L = 7400 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 61.5W
MD = Medium (25°)
FL = Flood (36°)
WD = Wide Flood (60°)
U = Universal Voltage
       (120-277V)
S = 0-10V, 100-1%
Dimming
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	 Lumen targets above are based on 90
CRI and 3500K values. Use IES files for
accurate calculations.
1.	 See Lumen Table on Page 5 for exact CCT
to Lumen table values.
Housing Color1 Housing Texture Trim Color1 Mounting Type Canopy Shape and Color
Standard Housing Colors
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
SLVR = Silver
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
Outer Shade Textures
MW = Micro Woven (Standard)
NL = Natural Lines
VF = Vertical Fluted
CH = Checkered
QS = Quilted Square
HC = Honeycomb
TP = Triangular Pyramids
IC = Iced Out
XX2 = Other Shade Texture
Standard Trim Colors
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
SLVR = Silver
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass